NNAMDI AZIKIWE UNIVERSITY, AWKA

BEST GRADUATING STUDENTS IN DEPARTMENTS

2023/2024 ACADEMIC SESSION

FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE:

AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS AND EXTENSION

NWOSU, Chioma Rita

ANIMAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
ODIBE, Kamsiyochukwu Cynthia

CROP SCIENCE AND HORTICULTURE
ABIDAKUN, Peace Ayomiposi

FISHERY AND AQUACULTURE
ATULU, Chisom Paschaline

FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
OBIDIKE, Jennifer Chinenye

FORESTRY AND WILDLIFE
MBAGHA, Lilian Chiderah

SOIL SCIENCE AND LAND
RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
ADEYEMO-0JO, Miracle Oluwaseun

FACULTY OF ARTS:
DEPARTMENT OF CHINESE STUDIES
EZEANIEKWE, Chinaza Jennifer

ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

OGECHUKWU, Ujunwa Nchedo

HISTORY AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIES

CHUKWU, Gift Ezinwanne

2019814040

2019824002

2019814009

2019814005

2019844026

2019864001

2020904007

2021024113

2020044015

IGBO, AFRICAN AND COMMUNICATION STUDIES

ODOH, Cecilia Chinenye

LINGUISTICS
ONYEOCHA, Cecilia Ugochi

MODERN EUROPEAN LANGUAGES
AZUKA, Uchechi Jessica

MuUSIC
ANAZODO, Onyinyechi MaryGrace

PHILOSOPHY
NWAKEZE, Chiamaka Christiana

RELIGION AND HUMAN RELATIONS
OBI, Faith Chinaza

THEATRE AND FILM STUDIES
HILARY, Frances Chiemelie

2021014012

2020054131

2020064032

2020074038

2020084067

2020094034

2020104030

4.56

4.32

4.04

4.62

4.55

4.51

3.95

4.49

4.53

4.54

4.51

4.52

4.59

4.56

4.76

4.5

4.27

First Class

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

First Class

First Class

First Class

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

Second Class Upper Division



FACULTY OF BASIC MEDICAL SCIENCES

ANATOMY
OBI, Mmesoma Chizaram

FACULTY OF BIOSCIENCES:
APPLIED BIOCHEMISTRY

OKONKWO, Nzubechukwu Ebubechukwu

APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY AND BREWING

PHILIP, Mesoma Benita

BOTANY
NWACHUKWU, Favour Ngozi

PARASITOLOGY AND ENTOMOLOGY
CHIDI, Chinenye Nancy

Z00LOGY
Amamgbo, Chukwufumnnaya Victoria

FACULTY OF EDUCATION:
ADULT AND CONTINUING EDUCATION
VALENTINE, Kelechi Ezeakachi

2020704001 4.31

2020474163

2020484193

2020574132

2020584064

2020594148

2020664005

EARLY CHILDHOOD AND PRIMARY EDUCATION

ONUOHA, Faith Onyinyechi

EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS
VINCENT, Daniel Chukwuebuka

2020674048

2020174096

EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT AND POLICY

NWUGBALA, Precious Chidinma

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING
UGWU, Linda Chidimma

HEALTH PROMOTION AND PUBLIC
HEALTH EDUCATION
NWACHUKWU, Naomi Onyinyechi

HUMAN KINECTICS AND SPORT
EDUCATION
OKOYE, Chidera Victor

LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
IZEJIOHA, Onyinye Faith

SCIENCE EDUCATION
IBEH, MaryAnn Chidinma

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING:
AGRICUTURAL AND BIORESOURCES
ENGINEERING

ONYEKWELU, Chidera Joseph

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
ANEKE, Chinwoke Fortune

CIVIL ENGINEERING
OKAFOR, Emmanuel Okechukwu

2020684084

2020694010

2020184043

2020184106

2020204017

2020604199

2019354001

2019214063

2019224006

4.62

4.55

4.44

4.50

4.43

3.60

4.78

4.51

4.39

4.67

4.38

4.27

4.47

4.42

3.68

4.74

4.90

Second Class Upper Division

First Class

First Class

Second Class Upper Division

First Class

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

First Class

First Class

Second Class Upper Division

First Class

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

First Class

First Class



ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
OZIOKO, Ebube Williams 2019234043 4.81  FirstClass

ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING

EGWUCHIKA, Tochukwu Onyeze 2019364011 495  First Class

INDUSTRIAL AND PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

UZOEGWU, Chidiebere Dominic 2019374003 4.17  Second Class Upper Division
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

CHUKWUOWO, Jerry Chijioke 201944039 4.61 First Class

METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS

ENGINEERING

ORJI, Chima Godswill 2019254013 3.67  Second Class Upper Division
POLYMER ENGINEERING

OBI, Somtochukwu Eric 2019383025 3.90 Second Class Upper Division
FACULTY OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES:

BUILDING

MUOKA, Angela Chibuzor 2019284031 4.22 Second Class Upper Division
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

VINCENT, Kenechukwu Micha 2019344024 4.23  Second Class Upper Division
ESTATE MANAGEMENT

OKEKE, Chibugo Cynthia 2019304017 4.40 Second Class Upper Division
IGWE, Mary Adaora 2019304004 4.40 Second Class Upper Division

FINE AND APPLIED ARTS
IFINEDO, Leslie lkowem 2020034074 4.81  First Class

GEOGRAPHY AND METEROLOGY

OKEKE, Victor Ifesinachi 2020324018 4.15 Second Class Upper Division
QUANTITY SURVEYING

OTIWU, Julia Chinemerem 2020314026 4.28 Second Class Upper Division
SURVEYING AND GEOINFORMATICS

OGAH, Bernard Kelechi 2019334027 4.32 Second Class Upper Division
FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES:

ACCOUNTANCY

MARTINS, Obinna Kelvin 2020404012 4,51 First Class

BANKING AND FINANCE
0OZOBALU, Melvi Ekenedilichukwu 2020414086 475 First Class

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
ONUORAH, Peace Chioma 2020424076 471 First Class

COOPERATIVE ECONOMICS AND
MANAGEMENT
NDUCHE, Chisom Joy 2020434001 4.51  FirstClass

ENTREPRENEURSHIP STUDIES
EGBEIGWE, Somtochukwu Doris 2020804030 4.46  Second Class Upper Division



MARKETING

EZEUCHEGBU, Chika Sandra

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
OJIAKO, Princess Chiagozierm

FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES:
APPLIED GEOPHYSICS
Okafor, Chinedu Benedict

COMPUTER SCIENCE
AMAKOM, Rita-Mary Ngozi

GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES
OGBONNAYA, Maduabuchi Divine

MATHEMATICS
UDAH, Eucharia Nzubechukwu

PHYSICS AND INDUSTRIAL PHYSICS
ILODUBA. JohnKennedy Chukwuemeka

PURE AND INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY
MADUNEME, Abigail Chidera

STATISTICS

CHUKWUMA, Prince Onochie

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES:

ECONOMICS

OKEKE, Francisca Emelie

MASS COMMUNICATION
OBI, Chiamaka Precious

POLITICAL SCIENCE
ONUORA, Precious Obiora

OKOH, Great Odinakachukwu

PSYCHOLOGY

UDECHUKWU, Favour Onyeaka

SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY
UMENDUKA, Chinonso Ignatius

2020444022

2020454035

2020564046

2020514017

2020504177

2020524018

2020544038

2020554061

2020114039

2020124024

2020134007

2020134111

2020144043

2020154017

2021534051

4.55 First Class

4.11

4.35

4.64

4.58

4.64

4.68

3.93

3.88

4.44

4.69

4.31

431

4.39

4.62

FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL EDUCATION:

BUSINESS EDUCATION
OBI, Blessing Chineme

2020194060

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION

NWOSU, Uchenna Grant

2020164022

4.65

3.96

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

First Class

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

Second Class Upper Division

First Class

First Class

Second Class Upper Division



